
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-16 - RAY VANCE -
15:28:11.211 1 1:47.760 79.176 63 108 19

15:30:01.346 2 1:50.135 77.469 65 102 19

15:31:47.636 3 1:46.290 80.271 75 108 19

15:33:32.267 4 1:44.631 81.544 67 104 19

15:35:17.768 5 1:45.501 80.871 76 107 19

15:37:02.804 6 1:45.036 81.229 71 105 19

L2-08 - NINO WATTRELOT -
15:25:30.065 1 1:54.677 74.400 19 66 19

15:27:26.116 2 1:56.051 73.519 21 73 19

15:29:20.887 3 1:54.771 74.339 15 66 19

15:31:16.311 4 1:55.424 73.919 12 66 19

15:33:07.607 5 1:51.296 76.660 29 81 19

15:34:58.021 6 1:50.414 77.273 21 70 19

15:36:56.178 7 1:58.157 72.209 20 65 19

L2-02 - JASON CENZANO -
15:25:09.593 1 1:54.233 74.689 13 75 19

15:27:02.203 2 1:52.610 75.766 16 79 19

15:28:53.371 3 1:51.168 76.749 12 76 19

15:30:45.086 4 1:51.715 76.373 13 72 19

15:32:35.521 5 1:50.435 77.258 18 73 19

15:34:27.689 6 1:52.168 76.064 12 70 19

15:36:19.206 7 1:51.517 76.509 10 70 19

15:38:12.145 8 1:52.939 75.545 16 73 19

L2-21 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
15:30:36.949 1 1:53.934 74.885 91 115 19

15:32:29.614 2 1:52.665 75.729 91 114 19

15:34:22.112 3 1:52.498 75.841 87 111 19

15:36:13.777 4 1:51.665 76.407 88 113 19

15:38:06.472 5 1:52.695 75.709 97 115 19

L2-18 - JAMES BENNETT -
15:26:31.248 1 1:54.401 74.580 46 86 19

15:28:25.058 2 1:53.810 74.967 63 97 19

15:30:20.285 3 1:55.227 74.045 46 85 19

15:32:13.209 4 1:52.924 75.555 36 90 19

15:34:05.120 5 1:51.911 76.239 72 105 19

L2-15 - HAORONG YUAN -
15:24:59.502 1 1:56.803 73.046 31 77 19

15:26:56.353 2 1:56.851 73.016 66 79 19

15:28:52.726 3 1:56.373 73.316 40 75 19

15:30:50.785 4 1:58.059 72.269 71 77 19

15:32:46.106 5 1:55.321 73.985 33 77 19

15:34:41.686 6 1:55.580 73.819 31 76 19

15:36:46.994 7 2:05.308 68.088 32 75 19

L2-03 - KRIS TESTADO -
15:29:50.546 1 1:59.217 71.567 17 75 19

15:31:48.404 2 1:57.858 72.392 30 78 19

15:33:47.428 3 1:59.024 71.683 32 76 19

15:35:45.624 4 1:58.196 72.185 14 69 19

L2-11 - KATHY ZHAO -
15:25:13.783 1 2:02.291 69.768 25 82 19

15:27:14.852 2 2:01.069 70.472 37 82 19

15:29:18.342 3 2:03.490 69.091 30 77 19

15:31:19.973 4 2:01.631 70.147 65 89 19

L2-01 - CARL WILLIAMS -
15:27:49.097 1 2:17.677 61.971 133 106 19

15:30:05.933 2 2:16.836 62.352 119 107 19

15:32:21.885 3 2:15.952 62.757 111 109 19

15:34:40.669 4 2:18.784 61.477 126 105 19

15:36:57.044 5 2:16.375 62.563 101 104 19

Fastrack Riders
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